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Fabric:

Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 18, White
381w X 500h Stitches
53.76w X 70.56h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

K ANDECELO SN 2LS3QSOEK2OX>PNIOMTHNEO\NO $@QE &4 XX

X

k ® » N

HE @ B H BB BN D OEENENEEE NN eE
$

PRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPPRPRPRPREPRPREPRPRPRPREPREPEPEPEPRERPERPNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

N

166
169
223
300
316
372
400
434
452
453
522
730
732
733
758
777
779
832
833
834
902
951
3012
3031
3041
3064
3072
3328
3740
3756
3770
3799
3857
3860
3862
3772
3860
842
452
300
898
632
3772
414
317
3799
154
898
327
336
310
3041
3740
3041
3743
498
817

Moss Green-MD LT
Pewter—-LT

Shell Pink-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT

Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT

Fern Green

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green

Olive Green-MD
Terra Cotta-VY LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa—-DK

Golden Olive
Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Tawny—-LT

Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Desert Sand

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-DK

Antique Violet-DK
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Rosewood—-DK

Cocoa

Mocha Beige-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Cocoa

Beige Brown-VY LT
Shell Gray-MD
Mahogany-VY DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Grape—-VY DK

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Lavender-VY DK
Navy Blue

Black

Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Christmas Red-DK
Coral Red-VY DK
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= # 1 DMC 316 Antique Mauve—-MD
1 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
H a 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
H 1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
< 1 DMC 154 Grape—-VY DK
H 1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
* 2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
N 1 DMC 154 Grape—-VY DK
v 1 DMC 902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
H 1 DMC 902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
© 1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
u < 1 DMC 553 Violet
1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
O " 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
N 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
@ 1 DMC 310 Black
H . 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
H 1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
* 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
N 1 DMC 902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
© 1 DMC 310 Black
u 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
2 1 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
H 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
7 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
u o 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
1 DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
O] 1 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
4 1 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
u + 1 DMC 3859 Rosewood-LT
1 DMC 3831 Raspberry-DK
H 1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
+ 1 DMC 779 Cocoa—-DK
N 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
s 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
u A 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
u @ 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
1 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
H E 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
1 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
O] 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
( 1 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
0 I 1 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
1 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
H 1 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
- 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
H N 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
1 DMC 779 Cocoa—-DK
u 1 DMC 433 Brown—-MD
e 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
H N 1 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
u ° 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
] 1 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
1 DMC 712 Cream
H H 1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
u 1 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
6 1 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
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2 . 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
% 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
W L 1 DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
1 DMC 316 Antique Mauve—-MD
H 1 DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
© 1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
u 1 DMC 310 Black
u 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
H d 1 DMC 502 Blue Green
1 DMC 522 Fern Green
N + 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
H _ 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
- 1 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
u oY 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
H 1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
A 1 DMC 732 Olive Green
H 1 DMC 732 Olive Green
J 1 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD
n - 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
u . 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
N 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
° 1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
W 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
ka 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
= 1 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
N 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
2 . 1 DMC 436 Tan
1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
2 1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
© 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
n 1 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
T 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
n 1 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
' 1 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
= 1 DMC 3023 Brown Gray-LT
i 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
u 1 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
u y 1 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
1 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
H * 1 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
1 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK
u 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
o 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
n 1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
9 1 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
N 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
1 DMC 902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
u e 1 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
H o 1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
1 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
= 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
it 1 DMC 522 Fern Green
H 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
o 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
W 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
* 1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
< 1 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
o N 1 DMC 433 Brown-MD
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

762
3864
838
938
3865
415
3371
3858
779
3858
647
762
927
926
420
3045
3727
778
154
3371
3713
3864
152
407
224
3864
3864
3064
819
225
3860
632
224
225
225
842
950
224
3859
632
3713
950
453
950
963
3716
433
814
739
ecru
3371
310

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Mocha Beige-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Winter White

Pearl Gray

Black Brown
Rosewood—-MD
Cocoa—-DK
Rosewood—-MD

Beaver Gray-MD
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Gray Green-LT

Gray Green-MD
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Yellow Beige-DK
Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Grape—-VY DK

Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Shell Pink-MD LT
Desert Sand-DK
Shell Pink-VY LT
Mocha Beige-LT
Mocha Beige-LT
Desert Sand

Baby Pink-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Cocoa

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Rosewood-LT

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Salmon-VY LT

Desert Sand-LT
Shell Gray-LT
Desert Sand-LT
Dusty Rose—-UL VY LT
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Brown—-MD

Garnet-DK

Tan-UL VY LT

Ecru

Black Brown

Black



